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PUMP MFG. PUMP MODEL MFG. PART # STANDARD 

SEAL # 

Acura Spa 
Systems 

Aquaheat 
Aquaheat Plus 

Magnaflow 
Magnaflow 56 

Maverick 

Supercharger 
Supercharger II 

1090-A 
1090-A 

1090-A 
1090-A 
1090-A 

1090-A 
1090-A 

PS-601 
PS-601 

PS-601 
PS-601 
PS-601 

PS-601 
PS-601 

American 

Products 

Americana® 

Americana II® 
Bronze-Bronze 

Bronze-Noryl® 
Eagle® 
Eagle® 

Maxim™ 
Power-Glass® 

Ultra-Flow® 

395005 

397012 
397012 

395005 
397012 
397020 

397012 
397012 

397020 

PS-201 

PS-1000 
PS-1000 

PS-201 
PS-1000 
PS-1000 

PS-1000 
PS-1000 

PS-1000 

Ampro-
Diaclear 

Dia Cast 
Dura-Flow® 

Lexan®-200 Series 

Noryl® Turbo 
Xl 600 

AP-504D 
AP-304D 
AP-504D 

AP-304D 
AP-304D 

PS-163 
PS-1000 
PS-163 

PS-1000 
PS-1000 

Anthony  04380 

04547 

PS-1000 

PS-100 

Aqua-Flo A-Series 
A-Series 
AC-Series 

B-Series 
C-Series 

D-Series 
D-Series 

Circ-Master® 

Dominator® High 
Head  

– pre 1995 
Flo-Master® 
Flo-Master® 

Pond-Flo 
Tub-Master® 

Tub-Master® 

92509040 
92500050 
92500000 

92509040 
92509050 

92509040 
92509050 
92500151 

92500150 
 

92500050 
91049000 
92500150 

92500151 
91049000 

92500150 

PS-1000 
PS-1000 
PS-1000 

PS-1000 
PS-1000 

PS-1000 
PS-1000 
PS-200 

 
 

PS-1000 
PS-2131 
PS-200 

PS-200 
PS-2131 

PS-200 

Arneson Pool Sweep A-8 PS-200 

Baker Hydro  35B1178 PS-200 
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PUMP MFG. PUMP MODEL MFG. PART # STANDARD 
PART # 

Columbia   PS-142 

Diaclear  36100 PS-142 

Doughboy  306-1002 
306-1006 

PS-1000 
PS-200 

Hayward Cast Iron 

Max-Flo™ 
Northstar™ 

Power-Flo II™ 
Power-Flo LX™ 

Power-Flo Matrix™ 

Super Pump® 
Super Pump II™ 

Turbo-Flo® 

SPX 1250XZ2 

SPX 1600Z2 
SPX 4000 

SPX 1500KA 
SPX 1500KA 
SPX 1500KA 

SPX 1600Z2 
SPX 1600Z2 

SPX 1500KA 

PS-200 

PS-201 
PS-3890 

PS-2131 
PS-2131 
PS-2131 

PS-201 
PS-201 

PS-2131 

ITT Marlow 2AF-Series 
3B-Series 
Argonaut® 

L-Series 
L-Series 

Mardur® 
SCT Series SS 

25353-00 
27223-00 
38592-00 

45672-20 
45673-20 

38592-00 
46328-00 

PS-411 
PS-416A 
PS-201 

PS-978 
PS-514 

PS-201 
PS-2161 

Jacuzzi 8M 
10M 

Cygnet 
A Series 

J, JCM Series 
K, KM Series 
LCM-Series 
LCU-Series 
LR-Series 
Magnum® 
RC-Series 
Vector (LVL) 

10-1203-01 
10-1299-06 
10-0002-06 
10-0002-06 
10-0002-06 
10-0002-06 
10-1436-06 
10-1436-00 
10-0002-06 
10-1502-09 
10-1502-09 
10-0002-06 

PS-877 
PS-235 
PS-200 
PS-200 
PS-200 
PS-200 
PS-200 
PS-200 
PS-200 
PS-201 
PS-201 
PS-200 

Jandy HHP, HHPU 

MHP, MHPU 

R0338200 

R0338200 

PS-601 

PS-601 

Lomart  40-027 
40-029 

PS-163 
PS-163 

Muskin  09-2001 
09-2013 

PS-163 
PS-142 

Pentair / Pac 
Fab 

Challenger® 
Dynamite® 
Dynamo® 
Dynatron® 
Hydropump® 
Pinnacle® 

354545 
354545 
354545 
354545 
354001 
354545 

PS-200 
PS-200 
PS-200 
PS-200 
PS-201 
PS-200 
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Pump Mfg. Pump Model Mfg. Part # Standard Seal # 

Polaris Vac Sweep P-55 PS-1000 

Premier 120T Series 

220/225 Series 
Pre 1988 

225/255 MKII 

Series 
300 Series 

325/355 Series 
455/456 Series 
500 Series 

600 Series 
725/756 Series 

31-812 

31-813 
 

31-812 

 
31-812 

31-812 
31-813 
31-813 

31-813 
31-812 

PS-201 

PS-1000 
 

PS-201 

 
PS-201 

PS-201 
PS-1000 
PS-1000 

PS-1000 
PS-201 

Purex / 

Hydrotech 

AH Series™ 

Aquatron® 
C-Series 
L-Series™ 

L-Series™ 
Whisperflo® 

P28300/071728 

P28322/071733 
P28175/071725 
P28300/071728 

P28280 
P28323/071734 

PS-201 

PS-501 
PS-360 
PS-201 

PS-100 
PS-1000 

Sta-Rite 

Industries 

AJ Series 

CC/C Series 
CC/C Series pre 

08/00 

CSPH/CCSPH 
Series 

CSPH/CCSPH 
Series 

CF/CFA Series 

D Series 
D-Series pre 08/00 

DJ/JS/JT Series 
DJ/JS/JT Series 

pre 01/01 

Dura-Glas® 
Dura-Glas® pre 

1998 
Dura-Glas® II 

Dura-Glas® II after 

06/00 
Dura-Glas® II pre 

1998 
Dura-Jet 

Dura-Jet after 

01/01 
 

U109-93SS 

U109-433SS 
U109-220 

 

S-32014 
 

S-32015 
 

U109-136SS 

U109-433SS 
U109-220 

37400-0027S 
U109-358SS 

 

17304-0100S 
U109-93SS 

 
U109-358SS 
37400-0027S 

 
U109-372SS 

 
U109-358SS 
37400-0027S 

PS-100 

PS-185 
PS-185 

 

PS-185 
 

PS-446 
 

PS-1000 

PS-185 
PS-185 

PS-851 
PS-201 

 

PS-200 
PS-100 

 
PS-201 
PS-851 

 
PS-201 

 
PS-201 
PS-851 
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Sta-Rite 

Industries 
Continued 

Dyna-Glas® / 

Dyna-Max® 
Dyna-Glas®/Dyna-

Max® after 06/00 
Dyna-Jet 
HP-Series 

JW/JWPA Series 
JW/JWPA Series 

after 01/01 
LT Series 

Max-E-Glas® 

Max-E-Glas® pre 
1998 

Max-E-Glas® II 
Max-E-Glas® pre 

1998 

Max-E-Glas® after 
06/00 

PLBC Series 
PLBC Series pre 

1995 

U109-358SS 

 
37400-0027S 

 
17351-0101S 
U109-136SS 

U109-358SS 
37400-00275S 

 
U109-68SS 
17304-0100S 

U109-93SS 
 

U109-358SS 
U109-372SS 

 

37400-00275S 
 

17351-0102S 
U109-93SS 

PS-201 

 
PS-851 

 
PS-201 
PS-1000 

PS-201 
PS-851 

 
PS-163 
PS-200 

PS-100 
 

PS-201 
PS-201 

 

PS-851 
 

PS-100 
PS-100 

Swim Quip XL, VI/XL, VII 

Series 

37407-0009 PS-201 

 

Waterway  319-3100B 
811-4000A 

PS-1000 
PS-671 

Wet Institute  1000 PS-1000 

 


